Specifications subject to change without notice. Printed in USA.
Copyright © 1997-2005 Mesotech International, Inc. All rights reserved.
4531 Harlin Drive, Sacramento, CA 95826 USA
Telephone:  916 368-2020
Facsimile:  916 368-2030
Email:  sales@mesotech.com
Wind Speed and

voltage of less then 15 volts, the output from the wiper arm is
proportional to the wind azimuth angle.
Ordering Information
200-WS-01 Wind Speed Sensor
200-WS-02 Wind Speed and Direction Sensor
200-WS-03 Wind Speed, Direction Sensor, & Temperature
200-WS-04 Wind Direction Sensor
200-WS-05 High Sensitivity Wind Speed and Direction
Sensor
Technical Specifications
200-WS-01 Wind Speed Sensor:
 Turning Radius: 4.25”